Current List of SR 195 R/W Plans

Title
Idaho State Line to Colton

Colton to Pullman

Pullman Vicinity: Jct. SR 270 to MP 24.80
Pullman - - Colfax

Parvin Road Vicinity to Colfax

Colfax Vicinity

Colfax: Jct. SR 26 Northerly
Colfax North
Dry Creek to Steptoe

Dry Creek to Steptoe
Plan Showing Access

Steptoe to Cashup

Steptoe to Cashup
Plan Showing Access

Cashup to Rosalia

Eastern Reqgion

Sheet Numbers

1-16 of 16

1-10 of 13

1-11 of 11

4-11 of 13

1-6 of 6

lofl

GAP

1-50f5

1-7 of 7

1-7 of 7

1-40f4

1-6 of 6

1-40f 4

1-20 of 20

Approval Date
June 19, 1962

May 27, 1939
December 10, 1971
March 29, 1927
October 4, 1985

February 28, 1992

September 15, 1964
January 20, 1953
February 23, 1955

May 31, 1955

July 31, 1956

December 20, 1955

July 29, 1958

File No.
195/57

195/29
195/71
195/14
195/92

195/101

195/55
195/40
195/41

195/LA2

195/42

195/LA3

195/43



Cashup to Rosalia
Plan Showing Access

Jct. SR 271 to Plaza
Plaza Vicinity to Watt Road
Watt Road to Washington Road

Watt Road to Washington Road
Plan Showing Access

Stentz Road Vic. to Mullen
Hill Road Vic.

Mullen Hill Rd. Vic. to MP 93.15

MP 93.15 to SR 90

SR 90, Spokane: West Corp. Limits to Cedar St.

1-90f9

1-16 of 16

1-20 of 20

1-10 of 10

1-6 of 6

1-14 of 14

1-18 of 18

1-20 of 20

20f6

February 11, 1958

July 23, 1970
July 23, 1970
August 4, 1959

June 30, 1959

November 4, 2005

Approved and Adopted
December 20, 2002

Approved and Adopted
December 20, 2002

January 19, 1960

195/LA1

195/65

195/66

195/39

195/LA5

195/110

195/109

195/108

90/168



